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LIMO JEDDAH

ROUT

Jeddah Airport To Jeddah Hotel

Jeddah Hotel To Jeddah Airport

Jeddah Airport To Makkah Hotel

Makkah Hotel To Jeddah Airport

Makkah Hotel To Madina Hotel

Madina Hotel To Makkah Hotel

Madina Airport to Medina Hotel

Madina Hotel To Madina Airport

Jeddah Airport To Medina hotel

Medina Hotel To Jeddah Airport

Hourly Service

Makkah Ziyarat

Madina Ziyarat

Train station Makkah To Madina

TOYOTA CAMRY

175/ -

150/-

250/ -

250/ -

450/ -

450/ -

175/ -

150/-

525/-

525/-

75/-

250/-

200/-

125/-

HYUNDAI SONATA FORD TAURUS

175/-

150/-

230/ -

230/ -

460/ -

460/ -

175/-

150/-

525/-

525/-

75/

Q) +966 539068473 @ www.limojeddah.com

230/-

200/-

300/-

300/-

650/ -

650/ -

230/-

200/-

700/-

700/-

90/-

HYUNDAI STARIA [/ STAREX / H1

250/ -

250/ -

300/-

300/-

600/-

600/-

250/-

200/ -

700/ -

700/ -

80/

300/-

250/ -

200/ -

SuUvV GMmC

300/-

250/ -

400/ -

400/ -

850/-

850/-

350/-

300/-

1000/ -

1000/-

120/ -

350/ -

300/-

250/ -

24 info@limojeddah.com 9, Umar Bin Muawiyah, Al Bawadi District, Saudia Arabia

These Prices Before Ramdan Only

TOYOTA HIACE

345/-

300/-

400/ -

400/ -

650/-

650/-

300/-

250/ -

700/ -

700/-

150/ -

350/-

300/-

250/ -

TOYOTA COASTER

450/ -

450/ -

650/ -

650/ -

1000/ -

1000/ -

500/-

500/-

1000/ -

1000/-

200/-



