

Makkah Ziyarat

Madina Ziyarat

Train station Makkah To Madina

250/-

200/-

125/-

L I M O J E D D A H These Prices Before Ramdan Only							
ROUT	TOYOTA CAMRY	HYUNDAI SONATA	FORD TAURUS	HYUNDAI STARIA / STAREX / H1	SUV GMC	ТОУОТА НІАСЕ	TOYOTA COASTER
Jeddah Airport To Jeddah Hotel	175/-	175/-	230/-	250/-	300/-	345/-	450/-
Jeddah Hotel To Jeddah Airport	150/-	150/-	200/-	250/-	250/-	300/-	450/-
Jeddah Airport To Makkah Hotel	250/-	230/-	300/-	300/-	400/-	400/-	650/-
Makkah Hotel To Jeddah Airport	250/-	230/-	300/-	300/-	400/-	400/-	650/-
Makkah Hotel To Madina Hotel	450/-	460/-	650/-	600/-	850/-	650/-	1000/-
Madina Hotel To Makkah Hotel	450/-	460/-	650/-	600/-	850/-	650/-	1000/-
Madina Airport to Medina Hotel	175/-	175/-	230/-	250/-	350/-	300/-	500/-
Madina Hotel To Madina Airport	150/-	150/-	200/-	200/-	300/-	250/-	500/-
Jeddah Airport To Medina hotel	525/-	525/-	700/-	700/-	1000/-	700/-	1000/-
Medina Hotel To Jeddah Airport	525/-	525/-	700/-	700/-	1000/-	700/-	1000/-
Hourly Service	75/-	75/-	90/-	80/-	120/-	150/-	200/-

300/-

250/-

200/-

350/-

300/-

250/-

350/-

300/-

250/-